
DAY DATE AWAY HOME TIME FIELD
Saturday 15-Mar NN Ducks Land Park 2:00pm Land Park
Thursday 20-Mar ES Green Wave Land Park 5:00pm Land Park
Saturday 22-Mar Land Park Hangtown 11:30am Lotus Park
Saturday 22-Mar Land Park Arcade Creek 2:00pm Lotus Park
Thursday 27-Mar Land Park ES Fighting Irish 5:00pm Phoebe Hearst
Saturday 29-Mar Land Park NN Huskies 10:00am N. Natomas Regional Park
Wednesday 2-Apr College Glenn Land Park 5:30pm Land Park
Thursday 3-Apr Land Park Arcade Creek 5:30pm Choices Charter
Saturday 5-Apr Land Park Rio Linda Sun Devils 12:00pm Elverta Elementary
Friday 11-Apr Land Park ES Green Wave 5:30pm Phoebe Hearst
Saturday 12-Apr NN Hornets Land Park 9:00am Land Park
Thursday 24-Apr Land Park College Glenn 5:30pm Glenbrook Park
Saturday 27-Apr NN Lions Land Park 1:00pm Dooley Field
Thursday 1-May ES Fighting Irish Land Park 5:30pm Land Park
Saturday 3-May Land Park Rio Linda Gators 12:00pm Elverta Elementary
Wednesday 7-May Land Park ES Green Wave 5:30pm Phoebe Hearst
Saturday 10-May NN Wildcats Land Park 9:00am Land Park
Thursday 15-May Arcade Creek Land Park 5:30pm Land Park
Saturday 17-May Tahoe Tallac Land Park 9:00am Dooley Field
Wednesday 21-May Land Park ES Green Wave 5:30pm Phoebe Hearst
Saturday 24-May ES Fighting Irish Land Park 9:00am Dooley Field
Thursday 29-May Parkway Land Park 5:30pm Land Park
Saturday 31-May Land Park Airport 1:30pm Airport Little League


